

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1607-1608 OF 2003

MUKHTAR JAHAN NAMAZI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIRA SEVA SADAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1609-1610 of 2003

Date: 05/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

sk