

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30996-30997/2008

KAREEMUNNISA BEGUM (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKHTAR JAHAR NAMAZI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution,setting aside an abatement,substituted service,permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,stay and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.  
Ms.Promila Thananjayan,adv.  
Ms.Vanita Giri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv  
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv  
Ms.C.K.Sucharita,Adv.  
Ms.Nirada Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is submitted by the Ld.counsel for the petitioner that application for paper publication has been filed against Respondent No.5 and 8. Call with the I.A., if any.  
List the matter on 18.10.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar