

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).30996-30997/2008

KAREEMUNNISA BEGUM (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKHTAR JAHAR NAMAZI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rumi Chanda,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Respondent No. 1, who has filed fresh Vakalatnama without filing N.O.C. from the previous counsel granted three more weeks time as a last chance for filing N.O.C.

List the matter on 11.5.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar